(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (202,307,552) 78,040,138 (202,307,552) 78,040,138

(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 202,036,607 (77,935,621) 202,036,607 (77,935,621)

(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 92,872 (35,825) 86,264 (33,276)

(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 1,970,016 (759,934) 1,836,469 (708,418)

(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (122,284) 47,171 (113,994) 43,973

(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 93,552 (36,088) 87,210 (33,641)

(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F 16,829,127  15,253,752

(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,270,944 (490,267) 1,184,787 (457,031)

(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F (636,463)  (1,047,296)

Total ($28,146,722) $27,050,263 ($30,807,389) $26,090,406

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890‐EI, Order No. PSC 92‐0208‐FOF‐E

(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI

(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

Average ‐ Capital Structure Page 1 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Nov 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio
Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,099,831,066 $4,609,112,231 ($441,433,973) $673,916,202 $4,841,594,460 44.14% 9.50% 4.19% 10.50% 4.64% 11.50% 5.08%

Long Term Debt 5,387,335,725 4,868,952,453 (466,319,959)  4,402,632,494 40.14% 5.08% 2.04% 5.08% 2.04% 5.08% 2.04%

Short Term Debt * (129,905,792) (117,405,923) 11,244,457 (47,702,648) (153,864,114) (1.40%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 206,764,209 206,764,209 (19,802,674)  186,961,535 1.70% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04%

Inactive 1,707,604 1,707,604 (163,544)  1,544,060 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  3,391,488 3,065,150 (293,562)  2,771,588 0.03% 7.92% 0.00% 7.92% 0.00% 7.92% 0.00%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,870,798,583 2,594,562,975 (248,492,158) (469,420,214) 1,876,650,604 17.11%

FAS 109 DIT - Net (233,373,530) (210,917,730) 20,200,474  (190,717,256) (1.74%)

Total $13,206,549,354 $11,955,840,970 ($1,145,060,940) $156,793,340 $10,967,573,371 100.00%  6.26%  6.71%  7.15%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period ‐ Capital Structure Page 2 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Nov 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,351,206,889 $4,741,963,966 ($388,593,305) $651,782,844 $5,005,153,505 44.15% 9.50% 4.19% 10.50% 4.64% 11.50% 5.08%

Long Term Debt 5,335,649,269 4,728,177,605 (387,463,543)  4,340,714,062 38.29% 5.13% 1.96% 5.13% 1.96% 5.13% 1.96%

Short Term Debt * 112,902,000 100,047,938 (8,198,704) (180,473,100) (88,623,866) (0.78%) 0.58% (0.00%) 0.58% (0.00%) 0.58% (0.00%)

Customer Deposits

Active 201,263,183 201,263,183 (16,493,066)  184,770,117 1.63% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04%

Inactive 1,780,287 1,780,287 (145,891)  1,634,397 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  5,213,194 4,619,664 (378,571)  4,241,093 0.04% 8.00% 0.00% 8.00% 0.00% 8.00% 0.00%

Deferred Income Taxes 3,133,688,080 2,776,912,997 (227,561,788) (461,946,826) 2,087,404,383 18.41%

FAS 109 DIT - Net (245,073,104) (217,171,164) 17,796,689  (199,374,474) (1.76%)

Total $13,896,629,798 $12,337,594,477 ($1,011,038,178) $9,362,918 $11,335,919,216 100.00%  6.19%  6.64%  7.08%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

Average ‐ Capital Structure Page 3 of 4

FPSC Adjusted Basis

Nov 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,099,831,066 $4,609,112,231 ($441,433,973) $673,916,202 $4,841,594,460 44.14% 9.50% 4.19% 10.50% 4.64% 11.50% 5.08%

Long Term Debt 5,387,335,725 4,868,952,453 (466,319,959)  4,402,632,494 40.14% 5.08% 2.04% 5.08% 2.04% 5.08% 2.04%

Short Term Debt * (129,905,792) (117,405,923) 11,244,457 (47,702,648) (153,864,114) (1.40%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 206,764,209 206,764,209 (19,802,674)  186,961,535 1.70% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04%

Inactive 1,707,604 1,707,604 (163,544)  1,544,060 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  3,391,488 3,065,150 (293,562)  2,771,588 0.03%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,870,798,583 2,594,562,975 (248,492,158) (469,420,214) 1,876,650,604 17.11%

FAS 109 DIT - Net (233,373,530) (210,917,730) 20,200,474  (190,717,256) (1.74%)

Total $13,206,549,354 $11,955,840,970 ($1,145,060,940) $156,793,340 $10,967,573,371 100.00%  6.26%  6.70%  7.14%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period ‐ Capital Structure Page 4 of 4

FPSC Adjusted Basis

Nov 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,351,206,889 $4,741,963,966 ($388,593,305) $651,782,844 $5,005,153,505 44.15% 9.50% 4.19% 10.50% 4.64% 11.50% 5.08%

Long Term Debt 5,335,649,269 4,728,177,605 (387,463,543)  4,340,714,062 38.29% 5.13% 1.96% 5.13% 1.96% 5.13% 1.96%

Short Term Debt * 112,902,000 100,047,938 (8,198,704) (180,473,100) (88,623,866) (0.78%) 0.58% (0.00%) 0.58% (0.00%) 0.58% (0.00%)

Customer Deposits

Active 201,263,183 201,263,183 (16,493,066)  184,770,117 1.63% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04%

Inactive 1,780,287 1,780,287 (145,891)  1,634,397 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  5,213,194 4,619,664 (378,571)  4,241,093 0.04%

Deferred Income Taxes 3,133,688,080 2,776,912,997 (227,561,788) (461,946,826) 2,087,404,383 18.41%

FAS 109 DIT - Net (245,073,104) (217,171,164) 17,796,689  (199,374,474) (1.76%)

Total $13,896,629,798 $12,337,594,477 ($1,011,038,178) $9,362,918 $11,335,919,216 100.00%  6.19%  6.63%  7.07%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
Nov 2017

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 705,283,365$   NET INCOME 432,208,243$
AFUDC - DEBT 23,996,158   COMMON DIVIDENDS -$
INCOME TAXES 232,434,265   AFUDC (EQUITY) (42,397,236)$

TOTAL 961,713,788$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 506,140,796$
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 455,076,658$